NZSL jeseii 2024 - Celkové poradie

Poradie
1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
73

Meno

Roman Fialka
Patrik Pondela
Peter Obranec
Vladimir Polak
Patrik Pukanec
Milan Andrasik
Simon Sombat
Juraj Porubsky
Marek Tomsik st.
Aurel Hakke
David Janda
Slavo Jurasko
FrantiSek Sulc
Peter Zigo
Ladislav Baranay
Bruno Grobar
Boris Holka
Krystof Kiss
Andrej Jung
Mario Grobar
Robert Kamenicky
Robert Sucha
Roman Szerencsés
Martin Kovac
Marek TomsSik ml.
Marian Vevurka
Juraj Janso
Lubos Sombat
Norbert Keszi
michael kuzmicky
Ladislav GyUgyi
Jan Bobor
Lubomir Gajdosik
Adam Bernath
Ladislav Papp
Jana Tomsikova
Peter VodiCka
Martin Mészaros
Peter Ruzsik
Samuel Sombat
Roman Jankular
Daniel Bordac
Boris Mlatec
Matej Kajan
jozef kosiba
Luka$ Sulik
Peter Podsedly
Martin Chudy
Adam Blasko
Dusan Hegedus
Attila Marosi
Lubos Brezik
Jozef Kollar
Stefan Cucka
Miroslav Jacko
Marian Barta
Adrian Barta
Zoltan Radosicky
Marek Hlavaty
FrantiSek MartinCek
Erik Meszaros
Tomas PSenak
Viktoria Hajnalova
René Botansky
Mateo Sulc

Peter Takac
Peter Oczvirk
Nikoleta Dolezalova
Peter Jarik
Karolina Hajnalova
Marcel Lantos
Milan Senes
Denis Buransky

Peter Klobucénik
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Zapasy
87-6
98-23
87-17
53-6
58-41
53-20
57-42
49-11
56-48
53-56
53-50
35-23
39-63
39-40
31-32
27-51
25-6
35-35
21-15
30-60
21-25
27-14
29-20
27-46
24-65
27-68
20-19
18-25
15-2
16-27
12-5
12-13
12-12
9-0
14-23
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Legy
279-79

317-116
263-110
169-57
205-162
175-85
190-158
167-65
187-178
193-192
181-191
116-98
163-206
137-139
113-119
103-167
71-33
109-123
74-62
120-188
75-89
84-53
88-80
110-150
108-197
112-208
75-63
62-92
47-16
65-89
32-21
34-35
45-42
29-5
41-73
37-172
26-16
27-29
45-79
29-92
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12-13
7-9
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10-11
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5-22
4-11
13-57
4-13
11-35
6-35
6-22
6-8
7-29
5-20
3-9
5-13
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0-0
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Body za poradie
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Body za vyhry v skupine
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Bonusy
237
152
119
124
43
77
55
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Body spolu
845
778
653
490
417
405
391
377
372
352
325
304
293
263
228
210
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